
Appliqué Cutwork 
by Susanne Flodin

267
Embroidery

 

Designed to be  

embroidered with 

Embroidery Cutwork 

     Needle Kit.

Sold as an 
   accessory.



Appliqué Cutwork

Find more embroideries at www.myembroideries.com designed by 
Susanne Flodin

All designs in this collection 
are shown in 50% of real size.

All designs are stiched with Robinson-Anton decorative thread.  
Gütermann Sulky thread are given below the Robinson-Anton numbers.

Design #1, 2, 4, 5, 8, 10, 12, 13, 15, 19, 21, 30 
Endless Designs with cut edge. Trim the fabric outside the 
cut edge with a scissor in the end of the embroidery.

Design #8, 12, 13, 25, 26, 30.  
In these designs you will not trim the appliqué fabric in 
the bottom of the embroidery. Cut a piece of fabric in the 
length of the border you will embroider, and let the  
appliqué fabric follow the bottom fabric when you rehope 
for the next design. Follow the information next to design 
in the booklet to see when it's time to add the appliqué 
fabric. This will help you create a beautiful borde with 
appliqué fabric without any breaks.

Cutwork Needle 
Embroidery

Cut inside marked area if not using INSPIRA™ Cutwork  
Needles.  
Add a new heavy weight water soluble stabilizer underneath the 
hoop for cutwork embroidery, or add fabric underneath the 
hoop for reversed applique. 
Trim and remove the cut fabric if using INSPIRA™ Cutwork 
Needles. 
Clean the Bobbin Area

This design cannot be rotated or mirrored

(	 )

*

INSPIRA™ Cutwork Needle #1

INSPIRA™ Cutwork Needle #2

INSPIRA™ Cutwork Needle #3

INSPIRA™ Cutwork Needle #4

Embroider cutwork with  
INSPIRA™ Cutwork 
Needles

Embroider cutwork  
using traditional scissors  
for cut outs in design

IMPORTANT RESIZING NOTICE:  
Embroideries digitized for Cutwork Needles  
CAN NOT be resized or scaled.

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

9.

10.

11. 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

9.

10.

11. 

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop * Add a heavy weight 

water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

Endless 
Hoop

Heavy weight  
water soluble 
stabilizer

 
Cut Edge

✶*Applique





Width:	 85.9mm
	 3.4 inch

Height:	 181.5mm
	 7.1 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 9 511

1

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Width:	 123.8mm
	 4.9 inch

Height:	 205.9mm
	 8.1 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 16 295

2

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

✶*

9.

10.

11. 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

12. 

Cut edge

✶*
* Add a heavy weight 

water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop



Width:	 123.6mm
	 4.9 inch

Height:	 254.0mm
	 10.0 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 25 180

3

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

 

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

✶*

9.

10.

11.

12.

13. 

Width:	 116.3mm
	 4.6 inch

Height:	 219.5mm
	 8.6 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 18 168

4

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

 

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

✶*

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14. 

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

Cut edge



Design #30
Embroidery Cutwork Needle Kit
Mega Endless hoop





Width:	 143.6mm
	 5.7 inch

Height:	 211.7mm
	 8.3 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 34 253

5

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Width:	 104.4mm
	 4.1 inch

Height:	 243.4mm
	 9.6 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 19 106

6

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

✶*

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16. 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

✶** Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

Cut edge



Width:	 101.2mm
	 4.0 inch

Height:	 182.1mm
	 7.2 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 11 781

7

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

 

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

✶*

9.

10.

11.

12.
 

Width:	 114.8mm
	 4.5 inch

Height:	 172.3mm
	 6.8 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 15 779

8

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

12.

✶*

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

Cut edge

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop



Width:	 95.7mm
	 3.8 inch

Height:	 250.0mm
	 9.8 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 16 346

9

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.
 

5.

6.

7.

8.

Width:	 79.4mm
	 3.1 inch

Height:	 245.0mm
	 9.6 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 16 099

10

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

✶*

9.

10.

11.

 

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

 

8.

9.

Needle #1

Needle #2

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
 

Cut edge

✶*



Width:	 114.0mm
	 4.5 inch

Height:	 196.6mm
	 7.7 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 11 868

11

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

 

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Width:	 114.0mm
	 4.5 inch

Height:	 241.1mm
	 9.5 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 19 625

12

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.
 

5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

✶*

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

 

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop✶*

Cut edge



Width:	 109.9mm
	 4.3 inch

Height:	 235.6mm
	 9.3 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 15 004

13 Width:	 114.1mm
	 4.5 inch

Height:	 242.6mm
	 9.5 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 27 880

14

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

✶** Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

Cut edge

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

✶** Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric



Width:	 94.0mm
	 3.7 inch

Height:	 171.7mm
	 6.8 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 16 452

15

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

Cut edge

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

✶*

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

Width:	 119.6mm
	 4.7 inch

Height:	 246.6mm
	 9.7 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 18 196

16

✶*



Width:	 92.1mm
	 3.6 inch

Height:	 225.9mm
	 8.9 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 17 138

17 Width:	 133.7mm
	 5.3 inch

Height:	 202.8mm
	 8.0 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 22 063

18

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

12.

✶** Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

✶*

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric



Width:	 116.2mm
	 4.6 inch

Height:	 244.1mm
	 9.6 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 21 949

19

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

Cut edge

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

✶*

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

Width:	 93.5mm
	 3.7 inch

Height:	 251.8mm
	 9.9 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 16 865

20

✶*





Design #1
Embroidery Cutwork Needle Kit

Mega Endless hoop
Piping Foot



Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

Width:	 121.2mm
	 4.8 inch

Height:	 226.6mm
	 9.0 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 14 131

21

Cut edge

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

✶*

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

Width:	 82.8mm
	 3.3 inch

Height:	 153.8mm
	 6.1 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 6 481

22

✶*



Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

✶*

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

Width:	 90.5mm
	 3.6 inch

Height:	 155.9mm
	 6.1 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 7 908

23 Width:	 91.5mm
	 3.6 inch

Height:	 133.7mm
	 5.3 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 12 485

24

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

✶*
* Add a heavy weight 

water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric



Width:	 100.7mm
	 4.0 inch

Height:	 191.8mm
	 7.6 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 29 784

25

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

✶*
* Add a heavy weight 

water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

Width:	 107.1mm
	 4.2 inch

Height:	 203.0mm
	 8.0 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 37 971

26

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

✶*
* Add a heavy weight 

water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric



Width:	 131.7mm
	 5.2 inch

Height:	 188.2mm
	 7.4 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 17 806

27

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

9.

10.

11.

✶*
* Add a heavy weight 

water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

✶*

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

Width:	 100.0mm
	 4.0 inch

Height:	 143.2mm
	 5.6 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 7 026

28



Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

✶*

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

Width:	 114.0mm
	 4.5 inch

Height:	 199.7mm
	 7.9 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 14 430

29

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

Width:	 132.7mm
	 5.2 inch

Height:	 235.0mm
	 9.3 inch

 
Stitches:	 ≈ 33 462

30

Robison-Anton  
Gütermann Sulky 

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

Clean the 
Bobbin Area

1.

2.

3.

4.

 
5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Needle #1

Needle #2

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

10.

11.

12.

13.

* Add a heavy weight 
water soluble stabilizer  
underneath the hoop

* Add appliqué fabric

Trim appliqué fabric

Cut edge

✶*





Mega Endless Hoop 260x150 / 10.2"x6"

Appliqué Cutwork

www.myembroideries.com 
www.husqvarnaviking.com 41
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